

Dane County

Legislation Details

File #: CUP 02411 Version: 1 Name: ALBION-Lenox Landscape

Type: Conditional Use Permit Status: Passed

File created: 2/22/2018 In control: Zoning & Land Regulation Committee

On agenda: 3/27/2018 Final action: 3/27/2018

Title: PETITION: CUP 02411

APPLICANT: LENOX LANDSCAPE AND SUPPLY LLC

LOCATION: 770 ALBION ROAD, SECTION 16, TOWN OF ALBION CHANGE FROM: RE-1 Recreational District TO A-2 (4) Agriculture District

REASON: change zoning to allow temporary concrete batch plant, to change back after project

complete.

CUP DESCRIPTION: TEMPORARY CONCRETE BATCH PLANT

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. CUP 2411 Staff, 2. CUP 2411 Town, 3. 11252 CUP 2411 APP, 4. CUP 2411 Map, 5. CUP #2411

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/27/2018	1	Zoning & Land Regulation Committee	approved with conditions	Pass